Reg No
22217101

22217102
22217104
222IT105
22217106
22217107
222IT108
22217109
222IT110
222IT111
22217112
222IT113
222IT114
222IT115
222IT116
222IT117
22217118
222IT119
22217120
22217121
22217122
22217123
22217124
22217125
22217126
22217127
22217128
22217129

22217130
222IT131
22217132
222IT133
22217134
222IT135
222IT136
22217137
22217138
222IT139
22217140
22217141
22217142
22217143
22217144
22217145
22217146
22217147
22217148

Student Name

AAKASH S

ABINAYA G
AJITH M
ANANTH B
ANITHA A
ARAVINTH B

BALA SARAVANAN K

BALAJI B
CHERMAN M

DEEPADHARSHANI S
DEVA PRASANTH V

DHARSON G

DINESH KUMAR C

EBINESAR A
GOPIKA S
HARINI S

KARUPPASAMY S

KAVITHA M

MADHUMATHI B

MAHADEVI K

MAHENDRAN V
MAHESWARI J

MEENRAJ M
MURUGAN V
NAGARAJ S
NANDHINI M
PAVITHRA M

PEER MOHAMED

MUZAMMIL S

PRIYADHARSHINI S

PUNITHA G

RAJAKAVINA R

RAJU M
SACHIN M

SATHANASELVI M
SHENBAGARAJ S
SIVABALAN M

SRIMATHI S
SRIVISHNU S
SUBASH K

SUGHI SREE M

SUMATHI P

SUVALAKSHMI S
UMASHREE M
VEERAPANDIYARAJA S
VIGNESH KUMAR G
VIJAYABHARATHI K
VINOTHKANNAN G
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